
Saturday School Schedule Fall 2021
On Saturdays, meet at the back cafeteria loop entrance (bus lane) by 8:00 am.

On Thursdays, meet in the host teacher’s classroom.

In order to attend Saturday School, students MUST
● Wear a current 2021-2022 LHS ID.
● Be in dress code.
● Bring school work to work on.
● Be on time.  Late students will not be admitted.
● If you are attending for absences, pay the bookkeeper $10 PRIOR to attending and take your

receipt to your AP secretary (for absence fails) and bring your receipt.

Date Day Time Meeting Room

1 9/9/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 T-222

2 9/18/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Back Cafeteria Door
(S-223)

3 9/30/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 T-222

4 10/16/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Back Cafeteria Door
(S-223)

5 10/21/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 T-222

6 10/30/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Back Cafeteria Door
(S-223)

7 11/4/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 T-222

8 11/13/2021 Saturday 8:00-12:00 Back Cafeteria Door
(S-223)

9 12/2/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 S-223

10 12/9/2021 Thursday 3:00-7:00 T-222


